C

FACILITIES STANDING COMMITTEE
Thursday, April 23, 2020

PASADENA 10:00 — 11:00 am
ITY COLLEC.E MEETING VIA ZOOM

D)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

AGENDA

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes

Facilities Master Plan Update

Update — Sarafian Building

Cleaning of Campus during the Covid-19 Pandemic
Future Meeting Topics.

Future Meetings — 10:00 to 11:00 am
Schedule for Spring Semester 2020
May 28, 2020
June 25, 2020

Adjournment

The Facilities Standing Committee meeting will be held via “Zoom meeting”.

MEETING INSTRUCTIONS

Click on the link to Join from PC, Mac, Android:

https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/95365529442

or CALL IN TO - Meeting ID: 953 6552 9442

Telephone Dial:

+1 669 900 6833 (US Toll)
+1 346 248 7799 (US Toll)
+1 312 626 6799 (US Toll)

+1 646 876 9923 (US Toll)
+1 253 215 8782 (US Toll)
+1 301 715 8592 (US Toll)


https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/95365529442

